

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	28.03.2025		<p>Time Ext. Appln. MCC No. 02 of 2025 In ARBAP No. 31 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Pulak Raj Mullick, learned counsel for the applicant. 2. Mr. Amanjot Singh Chadha, learned counsel for the respondents. 3. Counsel for the respondents Mr. Amanjot Singh Chadha submits that he has no instructions in the matter, and his attempt to get in touch with the earlier counsel in Delhi, has been futile. 4. Hence, issue notice to the respondents. Steps to be taken within a week. 5. List the matter on 25.04.2025. <p style="text-align: right;">(G. Narendar, C.J.) 28.03.2025</p> <p>Negi</p>